
- 23 -
Page

DRUGS (Cont'd)
Hospitals

Expenditures
Outpatients
Testing

Iatrogenic diseasesIdentification mark finished product, 
lot number 

Imported

InvestigationalPre-clinical submissions, guide for 
completing 

Italy, imports
Monopoly, competition, ethical market
National stockpile
New

Control, (Chart)
Cost
Definition

Extension, protection period 5 to 10 
years, benefits 

Hospitals
Marketing barriers 
Regulations

NomenclaturePatent restrictions, price 
ethical market 

PatentedCosts, prices excessive 
Prices level

competition

1461-66,1470-71,1475-77,
1547,2615-16
2277-82
1478-80,1493-94
1469-70,1474
2350
150
150,1532-33,1541-45, 
2031-32,2052,2056,2100, 
2102,2108,2113,2183, 
2198,2208,2226 
1458,1460-61,1463,2109

20
395,454-55,1759-60,
2234,2239-40
2287
1525-26

72,73,312,356A
11,95,1381
16,149,724,1261,1724,
1771,1995-96,2139-46,
2158,2176-77,2612

719,724,1038-39
1464
2310
11,14,15,149,477-478,
902-905,2159
2609-10

2287
1821-23,2183
2185


